2020 BIG SKY INDOOR TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 27%, 2020

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

Men’s Heptathlon Day 1
60 Meters

Long Jump

Shot Put

High Jump

Women’s Pentathlon Day 1
60 Meter Hurdles

High Jump

Shot Put

Long Jump

800 Meters

FRIDAY — FEBRUARY 28, 2020

10:00 AM

Men’s Heptathlon Day 2
60 Meter Hurdles

Pole Vault

1000 Meters

FRIDAY — FEBRUARY 28, 2020

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
4:20 PM
4:35 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:20 PM
5:35 PM
5:50 PM
6:05 PM
6:25 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

Men’s 35# Weight Throw FINAL
Men’s Long Jump FINAL
Women's High Jump FINAL
Men’s Pole Vault FINAL
National Anthem

Women’s 60m Hurdles TRIALS
Men’s 60m Hurdles TRIALS
Women’s 400m TRIALS

Men’s 400m TRIALS

Women’s 60m Dash TRIALS
Men’s 60m Dash TRIALS
Women's Long Jump FINAL
Women’s Shot Put FINAL
Women’s 800m TRIALS

Men’s 800m TRIALS

Women’s 200m TRIALS

Men’s 200m TRIALS

Women’s 5,000m FINAL
Men’s 5,000m FINAL
Women'’s Distance Medley FINAL
Men'’s Distance Medley FINAL

SATURDAY — FEBRUARY 29", 2020

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:25 PM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:25 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:25 PM
2:35 PM
2:45 PM
2:55 PM
3:05 PM
3:20 PM
3:35PM
3:50 PM

Women's 20# Weight Throw FINAL
Men’s Triple Jump FINAL
Men’s High Jump FINAL
Women'’s Pole Vault FINAL
National Anthem

Women's Mile FINAL (2 sections)
Men’s Mile FINAL (2 sections)
Women'’s Triple Jump FINAL
Men’s Shot Put FINAL
Women’s 60m Hurdles FINAL
Men’s 60m Hurdles FINAL
Women’s 400m FINAL

Men’s 400m FINAL

Women’s 60m Dash FINAL
Men’s 60m Dash FINAL
Women’s 800m FINAL

Men’s 800m FINAL

Women’s 200m FINAL

Men’s 200m FINAL

Women’s 3000m FINAL
Men’s 3000m FINAL
Women’s 1,600m Relay FINAL
Men’s 1,600m Relay FINAL

(M/W relays will each have 3 sections)
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