2020 BIG SKY INDOOR TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY – FEBRUARY 27 th , 2020		SATURDAY – FEBRUARY 29 th , 2020	
	Men's Heptathlon Day 1	10:00 AM	Women's 20# Weight Throw FINAL
11:00 AM	60 Meters	10:00 AM	Men's Triple Jump FINAL
	Long Jump	12:00 PM	Men's High Jump FINAL
	Shot Put	12:00 PM	Women's Pole Vault FINAL
	High Jump	12:25 PM	National Anthem
		12:30 PM	Women's Mile FINAL (2 sections)
	Women's Pentathlon Day 1	12:50 PM	Men's Mile FINAL (2 sections)
11:15 AM	60 Meter Hurdles	1:00 PM	Women's Triple Jump FINAL
	High Jump	1:00 PM	Men's Shot Put FINAL
	Shot Put	1:15 PM	Women's 60m Hurdles FINAL
	Long Jump	1:25 PM	Men's 60m Hurdles FINAL
	800 Meters	1:40 PM	Women's 400m FINAL
		1:50 PM	Men's 400m FINAL
FRIDAY – FEBRUARY 28th, 2020		2:00 PM	Women's 60m Dash FINAL
	Men's Heptathlon Day 2	2:10 PM	Men's 60m Dash FINAL
10:00 AM	60 Meter Hurdles	2:25 PM	Women's 800m FINAL
	Pole Vault	2:35 PM	Men's 800m FINAL
	1000 Meters	2:45 PM	Women's 200m FINAL
		2:55 PM	Men's 200m FINAL
FRIDAY – FEBRUARY 28th, 2020		3:05 PM	Women's 3000m FINAL
1:30 PM	Men's 35# Weight Throw FINAL	3:20 PM	Men's 3000m FINAL
1:30 PM	Men's Long Jump FINAL	3:35 PM	Women's 1,600m Relay FINAL
3:00 PM	Women's High Jump FINAL	3:50 PM	Men's 1,600m Relay FINAL
3:00 PM	Men's Pole Vault FINAL	(M/W relays v	will each have 3 sections)
3:25 PM	National Anthem		
3:30 PM	Women's 60m Hurdles TRIALS		
3:45 PM	Men's 60m Hurdles TRIALS		
4:05 PM	Women's 400m TRIALS		
4:20 PM	Men's 400m TRIALS		
4:35 PM	Women's 60m Dash TRIALS		
4:50 PM	Men's 60m Dash TRIALS		
5:00 PM	Women's Long Jump FINAL		
5:00 PM	Women's Shot Put FINAL		
5:05 PM	Women's 800m TRIALS		
5:20 PM	Men's 800m TRIALS		
5:35 PM	Women's 200m TRIALS		
5:50 PM	Men's 200m TRIALS		
6:05 PM	Women's 5,000m FINAL		
6:25 PM	Men's 5,000m FINAL		
6:45 PM	Women's Distance Medley FINAL		
7:00 PM	Men's Distance Medley FINAL		

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY